


PAYROLL SUPPORTING DETAILS: Fire

10-004 PERSONNEL
REGULAR SALARIES (Present)
A-Shift Captain
B-Shift Captain
C-Shift Captain

Engineer
Engineer
Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Overtime
Floater Shifts
CELL PHONE REIMBURSEMENT
CERTIFICATE PAY
PAYROLL EXPENSE
PAYROLL EXPENSE
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE
WORKER'S COMPENSATION
INSURANCE
Health
Dental
Life
Contingency/Health Insurance (COBRA)
GYM MEMBERSHIPS
LONGEVITY PAY
RETIREMENT

1456
1456
1456
1456
1456
1456
1456
1456
1456

o B R o I ]

$20.59
$20.59
$20.59
$18.47
$18.47
$18.47
$16.34
$16.34
$16.34

$0.00
$575.00
0.0145
0.0185
0.0010
$0

$6,301.98
$384.12
$129.69
$0

0.0715

$29,979
$29,979
$29,979
$26,892
$26,892
$26,892
$23,791
$23,791
$23,791
$27,500

Floater Shifts

$37.812
$2,305
$778
$0

FY 22-23
Budget

$269,487

$27,500
$8,000
$0
$3,450
$3,908
$148
$0

$0
$40,895

$4,980

$19,840

$378,208



